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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure Inc 3314 Jaeckle Dr Wilmington NC 28403 Keith Nixon 910-231-4636 knixon@balfourbeattyus.com

Blythe Development 
LLC

1415 E 
Westinghouse Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythe.us

Colas Construction 
USA Inc

135S State College 
Blvd Ste 400 Brea CA 92821 Cherdine Lewis 914-260-3567 clewis@colasinc.com

Dewberry
2610 Wycliff Rd 
Ste 410 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Surasky 919-746-9608 msurasky@dewberry.com

Ferrovial 
Construction US 
Corp/ Webber JV

4600 Great Hills 
Trail Ste 500 Austin TX 78759 Sameer Rode 682-213-0319 srode@ferrovial.us

Flatiron 
Constructors Inc

5438 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 520 Raleigh NC 27607 Adrian Price 336-479-3844 aprice@flatironcorp.cpm

Gannett Fleming 
Inc

One Glenwood Ave 
Ste 900 Raleigh NC 27603 Mike Holder 984-389-2377 mholder@gfnet.com

HDR Engineering 
Inc of the Carolinas

440 S Church St 
Ste 1000 Charlotte NC 28202 Will Moody 919-522-7256 will.moody@hdrinc.com

Johnson Mirian & 
Thompson 1318-F Patton Ave Asheville NC 28806 L DeWayne Brown 828-202-5787 ldbrown@jmt.com

LaBella Associates
400 South Tryon 
Rd Ste 1300 Charlotte NC 28285 Sylvia Gersbach 70-414-1744 sgersbach@LaBellaPC.com
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RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd 
Frm #1 Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Keith Skinner 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh  NC 27606 Seth Poole 919-801-7381 Seth.Poole@Stantec.com

The Lane 
Construction Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-553-6500 kbmiller@laneconstruct.com

Venture 1
940 Main Campus 
Dr Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Kevin Fischer 91-334-5629 kfischer@vhb.com
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